
B Ü F K G F Gesamt

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024

Platz Name

Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

T / 2S / 2JV

1 50 47 50 46 193 135 328Gausmann, Sebastian D 14/0 13/1

2 47 46 48 49 190 130 320Jansen, Nils WES 12/1 14/2

3 41 36 49 45 171 145 316Keuben, John KLE 14/1 15/2

4 48 50 50 43 191 125 316Buchartz, Gero Henrik KLE 14/1 11/1

5 49 44 41 41 175 140 315Kothes, Holger WES 13/0 15/1

6 48 39 43 43 173 140 313Bolten, Bernd D 13/0 15/2

7 49 47 50 45 191 120 311Ramachers, Erwin VIE 12/2 12/1

8 50 32 48 40 170 140 310Kramer, Horst WES 13/0 15/3

9 50 43 46 36 175 135 310Hirschelmann, Benedict D 14/2 13/0

10 48 37 47 42 174 130 304Rietbergen, Jan Willem KLE 15/1 11/0

11 49 47 50 33 179 125 304Ruppelt, Jan WES 13/1 12/4

12 48 34 44 46 172 130 302Röhrig, Achim D 14/1 12/4

13 50 47 48 46 191 110 301Rannow, Uwe D 12/2 10/0

14 48 36 39 40 163 135 298Sasse, Hubertus D 14/1 13/3

15 50 32 49 47 178 120 298Krause, Andreas VIE 12/1 12/3

16 50 37 50 49 186 110 296Mertzen, Walter WES 12/1 10/3

17 49 42 40 49 180 115 295Schulte, Christian D 12/0 11/2

18 48 41 49 31 169 125 294Bengel, Mike WES 14/0 11/0

19 48 45 43 26 162 130 292Kloeters, Rainer KLE 13/0 13/2

20 49 43 44 36 172 120 292Keuter, Christian MG 10/0 14/4

21 49 43 50 47 189 100 289Lücker, Rolf D 9/1 11/2

22 50 27 50 35 162 125 287Horlemann , Peter KLE 12/1 13/1

23 43 30 46 37 156 125 281Ruß, Daniel KLE 13/1 12/1

24 47 19 50 45 161 120 281Weinem, Klaus D 10/2 14/3

25 50 34 42 37 163 115 278Bogers, Christian KLE 13/2 10/1

26 50 30 49 44 173 105 278Theißen, Volker E 10/0 11/6

27 45 47 47 38 177 100 277Ermen-Zielonka, Markus WES 11/2 9/3

28 49 25 50 42 166 110 276Ruß, Gregor KLE 9/0 13/3

29 49 36 48 28 161 110 271Brugmann, Albert WES 11/1 11/2

30 48 36 46 36 166 100 266Maintz, Hans-Jörg WES 11/1 9/0

31 50 43 37 46 176 90 266Müller, Arndt VIE 10/1 8/2

32 50 30 40 29 149 115 264Karlgut, Holger WES 12/0 11/0

33 50 37 46 44 177 85 262Boese, Robert E 8/1 9/3

34 49 40 41 36 166 95 261Ziemann, Sven MG 8/0 11/1

35 50 34 44 22 150 110 260Herkenrath, Thomas VIE 12/2 10/2

36 50 35 32 38 155 105 260Kraetzer-Ingenfeld, Daniela WES 13/2 8/2
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B Ü F K G F GesamtPlatz Name

Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

S / 2 T / 2JV

37 50 38 50 27 165 95 260Telöken, Marina E 11/1 8/0

38 49 29 49 32 159 100 259Toonen, Frank KLE 9/2 11/0

39 49 27 28 23 127 130 257Karuschka, Alois KLE 11/1 15/4

40 50 30 45 37 162 95 257George, Christian WES 13/1 6/0

41 47 45 12 47 151 105 256Spinner, Stefan KLE 10/1 11/2

42 49 37 37 38 161 95 256Jorczig, Sven D 12/2 7/2

43 50 28 49 36 163 90 253Mücke, Dirk MG 9/2 9/1

44 49 38 38 41 166 85 251Hansen, Anne WES 8/0 9/4

45 47 42 40 22 151 95 246Melles, Maximilian WES 11/1 8/2

46 47 45 46 36 174 70 244Liedtke, Felix KLE 4/0 10/0

47 46 10 45 23 124 115 239Jansen, Erhard KLE 12/1 11/2

48 49 32 49 36 166 70 236Mücke, Ina MG 8/1 6/1

49 36 35 17 37 125 110 235Wefers, Gerhard D 13/1 9/1

50 47 32 30 28 137 95 232Rebig, Andreas MG 11/1 8/2

51 50 44 45 23 162 65 227Weinmann, Bärbel VIE 5/1 8/4

52 48 5 49 19 121 105 226Cyrus, Eva WES 10/1 11/5

53 49 31 39 31 150 75 225Schuster, Günter VIE 7/1 8/1

54 50 25 39 36 150 75 225Snellen, Leo WES 10/2 5/1

55 50 23 46 31 150 75 225Lange, Klaudia WES 8/0 7/6

56 50 31 33 23 137 85 222Est, Benedikt E 8/0 9/3

57 49 13 28 18 108 110 218Draber, Björn WES 10/1 12/1

58 39 18 38 36 131 85 216Stahmer-Irle, Ingeborg WES 9/1 8/3

59 46 33 29 38 146 70 216Kohnen, Karl Jonas D 5/0 9/1

60 45 27 8 40 120 80 200Stracke, Ronja WES 10/2 6/0

61 49 47 32 14 142 55 197Schiefer, Pia WES 8/3 3/3

62 48 14 12 35 109 85 194Schulte, Daniel D 8/0 9/3

63 48 18 34 44 144 50 194Schaary, Alexander DU 4/3 6/1

64 26 34 25 27 112 70 182Neumann, Volker D 4/2 10/1

65 47 26 27 20 120 55 175Schumacher, Florian E 5/1 6/1

66 23 20 43 31 117 45 162zu Sayn-Wittgenstein - D 3/0 6/1

67 40 21 23 18 102 55 157Steinfort, Jochen MG 4/0 7/4

68 35 24 19 17 95 55 150Dorn, Robin D 2/0 9/2

69 35 9 29 9 82 65 147Koppermann, Monika D 6/1 7/1

70 28 13 3 8 52 85 137Gerbaulet, Paul D 9/0 8/3

71 9 17 30 35 91 40 131Friederichs, Sebastian D 1/0 7/3

72 40 19 44 0 103 15 118Nikolic, Barbara MG 1/0 2/2

73 29 14 2 13 58 50 108Hoffmann, Harry E 2/0 8/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

B-Klasse

JV

1 43 30 46 37 156 125 281Ruß, Daniel KLE 13/1 12/1

2 45 47 47 38 177 100 277Ermen-Zielonka, Markus WES 11/2 9/3

3 49 40 41 36 166 95 261Ziemann, Sven MG 8/0 11/1

4 50 34 44 22 150 110 260Herkenrath, Thomas VIE 12/2 10/2

5 49 37 37 38 161 95 256Jorczig, Sven D 12/2 7/2

6 47 42 40 22 151 95 246Melles, Maximilian WES 11/1 8/2

7 47 45 46 36 174 70 244Liedtke, Felix KLE 4/0 10/0

8 47 32 30 28 137 95 232Rebig, Andreas MG 11/1 8/2

9 50 31 33 23 137 85 222Est, Benedikt E 8/0 9/3

10 49 13 28 18 108 110 218Draber, Björn WES 10/1 12/1

11 46 33 29 38 146 70 216Kohnen, Karl Jonas D 5/0 9/1

12 48 18 34 44 144 50 194Schaary, Alexander DU 4/3 6/1

13 26 34 25 27 112 70 182Neumann, Volker D 4/2 10/1

14 47 26 27 20 120 55 175Schumacher, Florian E 5/1 6/1

15 40 21 23 18 102 55 157Steinfort, Jochen MG 4/0 7/4

16 9 17 30 35 91 40 131Friederichs, Sebastian D 1/0 7/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

A-Klasse

JV

1 50 47 50 46 193 135 328Gausmann, Sebastian D 14/0 13/1

2 41 36 49 45 171 145 316Keuben, John KLE 14/1 15/2

3 48 50 50 43 191 125 316Buchartz, Gero Henrik KLE 14/1 11/1

4 48 39 43 43 173 140 313Bolten, Bernd D 13/0 15/2

5 50 43 46 36 175 135 310Hirschelmann, Benedict D 14/2 13/0

6 49 47 50 33 179 125 304Ruppelt, Jan WES 13/1 12/4

7 48 34 44 46 172 130 302Röhrig, Achim D 14/1 12/4

8 48 36 39 40 163 135 298Sasse, Hubertus D 14/1 13/3

9 49 43 44 36 172 120 292Keuter, Christian MG 10/0 14/4

10 50 43 37 46 176 90 266Müller, Arndt VIE 10/1 8/2

11 50 30 45 37 162 95 257George, Christian WES 13/1 6/0

12 50 28 49 36 163 90 253Mücke, Dirk MG 9/2 9/1
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Altersklasse

JV

1 49 44 41 41 175 140 315Kothes, Holger WES 13/0 15/1

2 48 37 47 42 174 130 304Rietbergen, Jan Willem KLE 15/1 11/0

3 50 32 49 47 178 120 298Krause, Andreas VIE 12/1 12/3

4 50 37 50 49 186 110 296Mertzen, Walter WES 12/1 10/3

5 49 42 40 49 180 115 295Schulte, Christian D 12/0 11/2

6 48 41 49 31 169 125 294Bengel, Mike WES 14/0 11/0

7 48 45 43 26 162 130 292Kloeters, Rainer KLE 13/0 13/2

8 50 27 50 35 162 125 287Horlemann , Peter KLE 12/1 13/1

9 47 19 50 45 161 120 281Weinem, Klaus D 10/2 14/3

10 50 34 42 37 163 115 278Bogers, Christian KLE 13/2 10/1

11 50 30 49 44 173 105 278Theißen, Volker E 10/0 11/6

12 49 36 48 28 161 110 271Brugmann, Albert WES 11/1 11/2

13 50 37 46 44 177 85 262Boese, Robert E 8/1 9/3

14 49 29 49 32 159 100 259Toonen, Frank KLE 9/2 11/0

15 35 24 19 17 95 55 150Dorn, Robin D 2/0 9/2

16 29 14 2 13 58 50 108Hoffmann, Harry E 2/0 8/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Seniorenklasse

JV

1 49 47 50 45 191 120 311Ramachers, Erwin VIE 12/2 12/1

2 50 32 48 40 170 140 310Kramer, Horst WES 13/0 15/3

3 50 47 48 46 191 110 301Rannow, Uwe D 12/2 10/0

4 49 43 50 47 189 100 289Lücker, Rolf D 9/1 11/2

5 49 25 50 42 166 110 276Ruß, Gregor KLE 9/0 13/3

6 48 36 46 36 166 100 266Maintz, Hans-Jörg WES 11/1 9/0

7 50 30 40 29 149 115 264Karlgut, Holger WES 12/0 11/0

8 49 27 28 23 127 130 257Karuschka, Alois KLE 11/1 15/4

9 47 45 12 47 151 105 256Spinner, Stefan KLE 10/1 11/2

10 46 10 45 23 124 115 239Jansen, Erhard KLE 12/1 11/2

11 36 35 17 37 125 110 235Wefers, Gerhard D 13/1 9/1

12 49 31 39 31 150 75 225Schuster, Günter VIE 7/1 8/1
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 47 46 48 49 190 130 320Jansen, Nils WES 12/1 14/2

2 50 25 39 36 150 75 225Snellen, Leo WES 10/2 5/1

3 48 14 12 35 109 85 194Schulte, Daniel D 8/0 9/3

4 23 20 43 31 117 45 162zu Sayn-Wittgenstein - D 3/0 6/1

5 28 13 3 8 52 85 137Gerbaulet, Paul D 9/0 8/3
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Damenklasse

JV

1 50 35 32 38 155 105 260Kraetzer-Ingenfeld, Daniela WES 13/2 8/2

2 50 38 50 27 165 95 260Telöken, Marina E 11/1 8/0

3 49 38 38 41 166 85 251Hansen, Anne WES 8/0 9/4

4 49 32 49 36 166 70 236Mücke, Ina MG 8/1 6/1

5 50 44 45 23 162 65 227Weinmann, Bärbel VIE 5/1 8/4

6 48 5 49 19 121 105 226Cyrus, Eva WES 10/1 11/5

7 50 23 46 31 150 75 225Lange, Klaudia WES 8/0 7/6

8 39 18 38 36 131 85 216Stahmer-Irle, Ingeborg WES 9/1 8/3

9 45 27 8 40 120 80 200Stracke, Ronja WES 10/2 6/0

10 49 47 32 14 142 55 197Schiefer, Pia WES 8/3 3/3

11 35 9 29 9 82 65 147Koppermann, Monika D 6/1 7/1

12 40 19 44 0 103 15 118Nikolic, Barbara MG 1/0 2/2
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Kurzwaffe
Platz Name Z F S Gesamt

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

JV

1 48 94 49 191Röhrig, Achim D

2 45 95 48 188Mertzen, Walter WES

3 44 95 45 184Weinem, Klaus D

4 47 92 45 184Snellen, Leo WES

5 47 89 47 183Mücke, Dirk MG

6 47 87 48 182Schulte, Christian D

7 46 87 48 181Jansen, Nils WES

8 48 85 48 181Ramachers, Erwin VIE

9 44 91 44 179Bengel, Mike WES

10 48 88 43 179Hirschelmann, Benedict D

11 44 87 48 179Boese, Robert E

12 44 89 45 178Schaary, Alexander DU

13 47 88 43 178Kramer, Horst WES

14 48 85 45 178Müller, Arndt VIE

15 49 85 44 178Buchartz, Gero Henrik KLE

16 49 85 44 178Ruppelt, Jan WES

17 47 87 43 177Maintz, Hans-Jörg WES

18 48 83 44 175Bolten, Bernd D

19 44 87 42 173Cyrus, Eva WES

20 46 88 37 171Est, Benedikt E

21 45 89 31 165Kloeters, Rainer KLE

22 36 84 44 164Ruß, Gregor KLE

23 45 77 33 155Friederichs, Sebastian D

24 42 66 45 153Karlgut, Holger WES

25 35 62 43 140Bogers, Christian KLE

26 46 83 7 136Jorczig, Sven D

27 44 63 27 134Ruß, Daniel KLE

28 45 43 41 129Kothes, Holger WES

29 0 54 40 94Schulte, Daniel D

30 26 27 40 93Brugmann, Albert WES
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K G S T G GesamtPlatz Name Z F S GJV

1 47 46 48 49 190 12 14 130 501Jansen, Nils 46 87 48 181WES

2 48 50 50 43 191 14 11 125 494Buchartz, Gero Henrik 49 85 44 178KLE

3 48 34 44 46 172 14 12 130 493Röhrig, Achim 48 94 49 191D

4 49 47 50 45 191 12 12 120 492Ramachers, Erwin 48 85 48 181VIE

5 50 43 46 36 175 14 13 135 489Hirschelmann, Benedict 48 88 43 179D

6 48 39 43 43 173 13 15 140 488Bolten, Bernd 48 83 44 175D

7 50 32 48 40 170 13 15 140 488Kramer, Horst 47 88 43 178WES

8 50 37 50 49 186 12 10 110 484Mertzen, Walter 45 95 48 188WES

9 49 47 50 33 179 13 12 125 482Ruppelt, Jan 49 85 44 178WES

10 49 42 40 49 180 12 11 115 477Schulte, Christian 47 87 48 182D

11 48 41 49 31 169 14 11 125 473Bengel, Mike 44 91 44 179WES

12 47 19 50 45 161 10 14 120 465Weinem, Klaus 44 95 45 184D

13 48 45 43 26 162 13 13 130 457Kloeters, Rainer 45 89 31 165KLE

14 49 44 41 41 175 13 15 140 444Kothes, Holger 45 43 41 129WES

15 50 43 37 46 176 10 8 90 444Müller, Arndt 48 85 45 178VIE

16 48 36 46 36 166 11 9 100 443Maintz, Hans-Jörg 47 87 43 177WES

17 50 37 46 44 177 8 9 85 441Boese, Robert 44 87 48 179E

18 49 25 50 42 166 9 13 110 440Ruß, Gregor 36 84 44 164KLE

19 50 28 49 36 163 9 9 90 436Mücke, Dirk 47 89 47 183MG

20 50 34 42 37 163 13 10 115 418Bogers, Christian 35 62 43 140KLE

21 50 30 40 29 149 12 11 115 417Karlgut, Holger 42 66 45 153WES

22 43 30 46 37 156 13 12 125 415Ruß, Daniel 44 63 27 134KLE

23 50 25 39 36 150 10 5 75 409Snellen, Leo 47 92 45 184WES

24 48 5 49 19 121 10 11 105 399Cyrus, Eva 44 87 42 173WES

25 50 31 33 23 137 8 9 85 393Est, Benedikt 46 88 37 171E

26 49 37 37 38 161 12 7 95 392Jorczig, Sven 46 83 7 136D

27 48 18 34 44 144 4 6 50 372Schaary, Alexander 44 89 45 178DU

28 49 36 48 28 161 11 11 110 364Brugmann, Albert 26 27 40 93WES

29 48 14 12 35 109 8 9 85 288Schulte, Daniel 0 54 40 94D

30 9 17 30 35 91 1 7 40 286Friederichs, Sebastian 45 77 33 155D
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Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

JV

1 50 50 41 49 190 145 335Schmidt, Rainer GL 14/1 15/3

2 48 38 50 38 174 150 324Weizel, Robert BM 15/2 15/2

3 42 32 48 44 166 140 306Ossendorf, Herbert GL 14/0 14/6

4 50 37 42 47 176 130 306Weiß, Theo BM 14/0 12/3

5 50 35 39 38 162 125 287Tillmanns, Paul BM 14/0 11/3

6 48 27 41 30 146 140 286Meurer, Walter GL 14/0 14/4

7 50 43 32 43 168 115 283Schmidt, Freddi GL 13/3 10/3

8 49 30 41 37 157 125 282Müller, Reinhold GL 11/3 14/2

9 50 36 42 37 165 115 280Schiefer, Hans Peter BM 11/1 12/1

10 50 45 39 41 175 70 245Strutt, Guido BM 6/2 8/2

11 46 24 24 38 132 100 232Schiffbauer, Klaus LEV 7/0 13/1

12 49 30 39 42 160 60 220von Dobschinski, Christiane BM 4/1 8/1

13 47 38 31 17 133 80 213Mölck, Hermann BM 6/0 10/0

14 49 24 40 30 143 65 208Bourdonné, Marie BM 6/4 7/0
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Kurzwaffe

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

Z F S GesamtJV

1 Schmidt, Rainer 49 90 44 183GL

2 Tillmanns, Paul 42 62 41 145BM

3 Schmidt, Freddi 29 67 39 135GL
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Große Kombination

Bezirksnadelschießen Düsseldorf 2024
Vluynbusch 04.05.2024

Platz Name

Außer Konkurrenz

B Ü F K B S T G GesamtZ F S FJV

1 Schmidt, Rainer 50 50 41 49 190 14 15 145 51849 90 44 183GL

2 Tillmanns, Paul 50 35 39 38 162 14 11 125 43242 62 41 145BM

3 Schmidt, Freddi 50 43 32 43 168 13 10 115 41829 67 39 135GL
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